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2019 & 2020 Combined MPO Meeting Schedule 
 
KEY: January 18, 2019 meeting dates formally spelled-out indicate meetings with known action items 
 MM-DD-YYYY meeting dates in this format may be cancelled if there are no action items or urgent matters 
 Special TIP Development Mtgs. Italicized.  Meetings will be held until the new draft TIP is completed  

2019 
 

MTB Meetings    TCC Meetings  TPTG Meetings 
   Begin at 10:00 am      Begin at 1:30 pm     Begin 1:30 pm 
 
Fri. January 18, 2019   *Fri. 1-11-2019   *Tue. January 8, 2019 
      * Delayed one week due to holidays 
         No meeting 1-15-2019 
         Tue. Jan. 22, 2019 (TIP Devel.)   
 
Fri. 2-15-2019    Fri. 2-1-2019   Tue. January 29, 2019 (&TIP Devel) 
             Tue. Feb.   5, 2019 (TIP Devel.) 
         Tue. Feb. 12, 2019 (TIP Devel.) 
         Tue. Feb. 19, 2019 (TIP Devel.) 
 
Fri. March 15, 2019   Fri. March 1, 2019  Tue. February 26, 2019 (& TIP Devel) 
     [TIP Amend. & Update on devel. of new TIP]    Tue. Mar.   5, 2019 (TIP Devel.) 
         Tue. Mar. 12, 2019 (TIP Devel.) 
         Tue. Mar. 19, 2019 (TIP Devel.) 
         Tue. Mar. 26, 2019 (TIP Devel.) 
 
Fri. April 19, 2019   Fri. April 5, 2019  Tue. April 2, 2019 
    [Presentation of draft new TIP]  [Proposed new TIP Preliminary Recommendation/Approval] 
  
Fri. 5-17-2019    Fri. 5-3-2019   Tue. April 30, 2019 
 
Fri. June 21, 2019    Fri. June 7, 2019  Tue. June 4, 2019 
     [Approval of TIP Amend.]   [..........Action on TIP Amendment..........]   
 
Fri. July 19, 2019    Fri. July 12, 2019 (hol. delay) Tue. July 9, 2019 (holiday delay) 
     [Approval Vote on new TIP]   [Proposed new TIP Final Recommendation/Approval]  
 
Fri. 8-16-2019     Fri. 8-2-2019   Tue. July 30, 2019 
 
Fri. September 20, 2019   Fri. September 6, 2019 (joint TCC & TPTG due to holiday) 
     [Approval of TIP Amend.]    [..........Action on TIP Amendment..........]  
 
Fri. 10-18-2019     Fri. 10-4-2019   Tue. October 1, 2019 
 
Fri. 11-15-2019    Fri. 11-1-2019   Tue. October 29, 2019 
 
Fri. December 13, 2019 [holiday adv.] Fri. December 6, 2019  Tue. December 3, 2019 
     [Approval of TIP Amend.]   [..........Action on TIP Amendment..........]  



 

 

 
Tentative 2020 Meeting Schedule 

 

MTB Meetings    TCC Meetings  TPTG Meetings 
   Begin at 10:00 am      Begin at 1:30 pm     Begin 1:30 pm 
 
Fri. January 17, 2020   *Fri. 1-10-2020   *Tue. January 7, 2020 
      * Delayed one week due to holidays 
         No meeting 1-15-2019 
         Tue. Jan. 22, 2019 (TIP Devel.)   
 
Fri. 2-21-2020    Fri. 2-7-2020   Tue. February 4, 2020 
 
Fri. March 20, 2020   Fri. March 6, 2020  Tue. March 3, 2020 
     [Approval of TIP Amend.]   [..........Action on TIP Amendment..........]    
     [Approval of Draft MTP]   [..........Action on Draft MTP..........]  
 
Fri. 4-17-2020    Fri. 4-3-2020   Tue. March 31, 2020 
  
Fri. May 15, 2020   Fri. May 1, 2020  Tue. April 28, 2020 
     [Approval of Connections 2040 MTP]   [..........Final Action on MTP..........]  
 
Fri. June 19, 2020    Fri. June 5, 2020  Tue. June 2, 2020 
     [Approval of TIP Amend.]   [..........Action on TIP Amendment..........]  
     [Approval of new UPWP]   [..........Action on new UPWP..........]  
   
Fri. 7-17-2020     Fri. 7-10-2020 (hol. delay) Tue. July 7, 2020 (holiday delay) 
 
Fri. 8-21-2020     Fri. 8-7-2020   Tue. August 4, 2020 
 
Fri. September 18, 2020  Fri. September 4, 2020  Tue. September 1, 2020 
     [Approval of TIP Amend.]    [..........Action on TIP Amendment..........]  
 
Fri. 10-16-2020     Fri. 10-2-2020   Tue. September 29, 2020 
 
Fri. 11-20-2020    Fri. 11-6-2020   Tue. November 3, 2020 
 
Fri. December 18, 2020   Fri. December 4, 2020  Tue. December 1, 2020 
     [Approval of TIP Amend.]   [..........Action on TIP Amendment..........]  
 


